

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012  
CRLMP.NO(s). 8240

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2012 in CRLR No.238/2004,  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MANJEET SINGH CHAWLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER PAL KAUR CHAWLA & ANR Respondent(s)

( for exemption from surrendering )

Date: 20/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,AOR.  
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Caveator-In-Person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Although , we are not inclined to entertain  
the Special Leave Petition, which is dismissed,  
time to surrender, in terms of the order passed  
by the High Court, is extended by a period of  
ten days from date.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar